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Ostschweizer Gruppenwettkampf Final Jugendliche 2012

Total Jg R1 R2 Total

1 Mauren-Berg SG 1 TG 534 Merz Michael 1997 90 90 180

Brauchli Patric 1996 85 93 178

Märki Matthias 1997 88 88 176

Gruppentotale 263 271 534

2 Wil SG Stadt 1 SG 530 Seiler Thomas 1997 91 88 179

Tobler Lukas 1996 88 90 178

Schoch Roman 1997 88 85 173

Gruppentotale 267 263 530

3 Mols SG 1 SG 524 Köppel Dominik 1999 88 88 176

Köppel Nicole 1998 87 88 175

Schena Vanessa 1997 85 88 173

Gruppentotale 260 264 524

4 Bülach MS 1 ZH 521 Hiltebrand Daniel 1996 86 91 177

Tschumper Cyrill 1998 89 84 173

Hartmann Laura 1997 82 89 171

Gruppentotale 257 264 521

5 Stäfa SG 1 ZH 521 Suter André 1996 91 88 179

Huber Tom 1998 90 87 177

Müller Raffael 1996 81 84 165

Gruppentotale 262 259 521

6 Hochfelden SV 1 ZH 520 Sciarini Leandro 1996 89 87 176

Schäffer Melanie 1998 89 85 174

Ambord Jasmin 1997 79 91 170

Gruppentotale 257 263 520

7 Arbon-Roggwil Tälischützen 1 TG 513 Ricciardi Fabian 1998 89 87 176

Dürmüller Robin 1997 87 85 172

Künzler Jeremy 1996 90 75 165

Gruppentotale 266 247 513

8 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 TG 512 Thalmann Samira 1996 92 89 181

Feuz Helen 1997 88 78 166

Huber Elias 1999 77 88 165

Gruppentotale 257 255 512

9 Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG 1 SH 511 Spiess Stefan 1998 88 89 177

Glarner David 1997 82 89 171

Fuchs Phil 1998 83 80 163

Gruppentotale 253 258 511

René
Hervorheben

René
Hervorheben

René
Hervorheben
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Ostschweizer Gruppenwettkampf Final Jugendliche 2012

Total Jg R1 R2 Total

10 Zuzwil SV 1 SG 510 Flüeli Robin 1999 91 89 180

Flüeli Nicolas 1998 87 85 172

Käppeli Moreno 1999 77 81 158

Gruppentotale 255 255 510

11 Tomils SV 1 GR 507 Sgier Miguel 1997 94 87 181

Ardüser Mauro 1996 89 81 170

Schmid Manuel 1996 77 79 156

Gruppentotale 260 247 507

12 Wiesen MSV 1 SG 504 Breitenmoser Reto 1998 89 92 181

Bürge Andreas 1998 79 84 163

Breitenmoser Pascal 2001 83 77 160

Gruppentotale 251 253 504

13 Embrach-Lufingen SV 1 ZH 499 Nieth Luca 1997 90 89 179

Sooriyakumar Ranjithkumar 1997 84 78 162

Urech Philip 1997 73 85 158

Gruppentotale 247 252 499

14 Guntalingen MSV 1 ZH 498 Huber Robin 1997 92 83 175

Arnold Matthias 1996 86 82 168

Peter Serena 1997 81 74 155

Gruppentotale 259 239 498

15 Wartau SV 1 SG 496 Jahn David 1997 83 88 171

Aggeler Dominic 1996 83 86 169

Schöttli Sean 1997 84 72 156

Gruppentotale 250 246 496

16 Gams SG Tell 1 SG 491 Kaiser René 1997 84 86 170

Lenherr Christoph 1997 78 89 167

Wenk Sven 1996 79 75 154

Gruppentotale 241 250 491

17 Eggerstanden SV 1 AI 491 Räss Natalie 1996 89 89 178

Fässler Chiara 1998 83 87 170

Ebneter Marco 1997 71 72 143

Gruppentotale 243 248 491

18 Sent Società da tregants 1 GR 485 Steinemann Tinet 1996 89 85 174

Raisun Simon 1996 79 84 163

Raisun Fabian 1996 82 66 148

Gruppentotale 250 235 485

René
Hervorheben

René
Hervorheben
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Ostschweizer Gruppenwettkampf Final Jugendliche 2012

Total Jg R1 R2 Total

19 Bütschwil SG 1 SG 485 Hollenstein Damian 1997 86 83 169

Breitenmoser Sandro 1999 85 75 160

Wehrli Ramon 2000 72 84 156

Gruppentotale 243 242 485

20 Bürglen SG 1 TG 480 Berchtold Simon 1997 85 86 171

Lochmeier Marc 1997 82 87 169

Halter Marco 1997 70 70 140

Gruppentotale 237 243 480

21 Thayngen FSG 1 SH 479 Ehrat Roman 1997 89 76 165

Oettli Andreas 1997 86 79 165

Waldvogel Nick 1996 76 73 149

Gruppentotale 251 228 479

22 Wangen ZH SV 1 ZH 407 Angst Roman 1998 83 84 167

Ghetti Enrico 1997 68 77 145

Kurinjirappalli Kevin 1996 50 45 95

Gruppentotale 201 206 407

René
Hervorheben
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Ostschweizer Gruppenwettkampf Final Jugendliche 2012
Einzelrangliste 

Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein Kanton R1 R2 Total

1 Thalmann Samira 1996 Balterswil-Ifwil SG TG 92 89 181

2 Sgier Miguel 1997 Tomils SV GR 94 87 181

3 Breitenmoser Reto 1998 Wiesen MSV SG 89 92 181

4 Merz Michael 1997 Mauren-Berg SG TG 90 90 180

5 Flüeli Robin 1999 Zuzwil SV SG 91 89 180

6 Suter André 1996 Stäfa SG ZH 91 88 179

7 Nieth Luca 1997 Embrach-Lufingen SV ZH 90 89 179

8 Seiler Thomas 1997 Wil SG Stadt SG 91 88 179

9 Brauchli Patric 1996 Mauren-Berg SG TG 85 93 178

10 Tobler Lukas 1996 Wil SG Stadt SG 88 90 178

11 Räss Natalie 1996 Eggerstanden SV AI 89 89 178

12 Hiltebrand Daniel 1996 Bülach MS ZH 86 91 177

13 Spiess Stefan 1998 Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG SH 88 89 177

14 Huber Tom 1998 Stäfa SG ZH 90 87 177

15 Sciarini Leandro 1996 Hochfelden SV ZH 89 87 176

16 Märki Matthias 1997 Mauren-Berg SG TG 88 88 176

17 Ricciardi Fabian 1998 Arbon-Roggwil Tälischützen TG 89 87 176

18 Köppel Dominik 1999 Mols SG SG 88 88 176

19 Huber Robin 1997 Guntalingen MSV ZH 92 83 175

20 Köppel Nicole 1998 Mols SG SG 87 88 175

21 Steinemann Tinet 1996 Sent Società da tregants GR 89 85 174

22 Schäffer Melanie 1998 Hochfelden SV ZH 89 85 174

23 Schena Vanessa 1997 Mols SG SG 85 88 173

24 Schoch Roman 1997 Wil SG Stadt SG 88 85 173

25 Tschumper Cyrill 1998 Bülach MS ZH 89 84 173

26 Dürmüller Robin 1997 Arbon-Roggwil Tälischützen TG 87 85 172

27 Flüeli Nicolas 1998 Zuzwil SV SG 87 85 172

28 Hartmann Laura 1997 Bülach MS ZH 82 89 171

29 Berchtold Simon 1997 Bürglen SG TG 85 86 171

30 Glarner David 1997 Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG SH 82 89 171

31 Jahn David 1997 Wartau SV SG 83 88 171

32 Ardüser Mauro 1996 Tomils SV GR 89 81 170

33 Kaiser René 1997 Gams SG Tell SG 84 86 170

34 Ambord Jasmin 1997 Hochfelden SV ZH 79 91 170

35 Fässler Chiara 1998 Eggerstanden SV AI 83 87 170

36 Aggeler Dominic 1996 Wartau SV SG 83 86 169

37 Hollenstein Damian 1997 Bütschwil SG SG 86 83 169

38 Lochmeier Marc 1997 Bürglen SG TG 82 87 169

39 Arnold Matthias 1996 Guntalingen MSV ZH 86 82 168

40 Lenherr Christoph 1997 Gams SG Tell SG 78 89 167

René
Hervorheben

René
Hervorheben

René
Hervorheben

René
Hervorheben

René
Hervorheben
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Ostschweizer Gruppenwettkampf Final Jugendliche 2012
Einzelrangliste 

Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein Kanton R1 R2 Total

41 Angst Roman 1998 Wangen ZH SV ZH 83 84 167

42 Feuz Helen 1997 Balterswil-Ifwil SG TG 88 78 166

43 Müller Raffael 1996 Stäfa SG ZH 81 84 165

44 Künzler Jeremy 1996 Arbon-Roggwil Tälischützen TG 90 75 165

45 Oettli Andreas 1997 Thayngen FSG SH 86 79 165

46 Ehrat Roman 1997 Thayngen FSG SH 89 76 165

47 Huber Elias 1999 Balterswil-Ifwil SG TG 77 88 165

48 Raisun Simon 1996 Sent Società da tregants GR 79 84 163

49 Bürge Andreas 1998 Wiesen MSV SG 79 84 163

50 Fuchs Phil 1998 Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG SH 83 80 163

51 Sooriyakumar Ranjithkumar 1997 Embrach-Lufingen SV ZH 84 78 162

52 Breitenmoser Sandro 1999 Bütschwil SG SG 85 75 160

53 Breitenmoser Pascal 2001 Wiesen MSV SG 83 77 160

54 Urech Philip 1997 Embrach-Lufingen SV ZH 73 85 158

55 Käppeli Moreno 1999 Zuzwil SV SG 77 81 158

56 Schmid Manuel 1996 Tomils SV GR 77 79 156

57 Schöttli Sean 1997 Wartau SV SG 84 72 156

58 Wehrli Ramon 2000 Bütschwil SG SG 72 84 156

59 Peter Serena 1997 Guntalingen MSV ZH 81 74 155

60 Wenk Sven 1996 Gams SG Tell SG 79 75 154

61 Waldvogel Nick 1996 Thayngen FSG SH 76 73 149

62 Raisun Fabian 1996 Sent Società da tregants GR 82 66 148

63 Ghetti Enrico 1997 Wangen ZH SV ZH 68 77 145

64 Ebneter Marco 1997 Eggerstanden SV AI 71 72 143

65 Halter Marco 1997 Bürglen SG TG 70 70 140

66 Kurinjirappalli Kevin 1996 Wangen ZH SV ZH 50 45 95
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